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•	 City Ford – Edmonton, AB

•	 Gilmore Ford - Prattville, AL

•	 Oakridge Ford - London, ON 

•	 Byron Smith Ford - Strathmore, AB 

•	 Whaling City Ford- New London, CT

•	 Performance Ford - Windsor, ON 

•	 Marlborough Ford - Calgary, AB 

•	 Woodridge Ford - Calgary, AB 

•	 Some more of  our clients:	

REFERENCES

Odenza is the #1 travel incentive supplier for Ford Dealerships across the nation.

Contact: Steve Charlton / General Manager
Email: gsm@cityfordsales.com
Phone:  780. 454. 2000

Contact: Paul Lewis / General Manager
Email: plewis@gilmoreford.biz
Phone:  334. 365. 2272

Contact: Abe Jomaa / General Manager
Email: Abe.Jomaa@oakridgeford.com
Phone:  519. 472. 4133

Contact: Gord Griffiths / General Sales Manager
Email: gord@byronsmithford.com
Phone: 430. 934. 2100

Contact: Leo Labbe / General Manager
Email: leo.labbe@mywhalingcity.com
Phone:  860. 443. 8361

Contact: Scott Ohler / General Sales Manager
Email: sohler@fordwindsor.com
Phone:  519. 972. 6500

Contact: Darren Jacula / General Manager
Email: djacula@marlboroughford.com
Phone:  403. 273. 3673

Contact: Travis Eade / General Manager
Email: teade@woodridgeford.com
Phone:  403. 451. 6183

CANADA

Aspen Ford - Stettler , AB

Metro Ford - Calgary AB

Shanahan Ford - Newmarket, ON

Dearborn Ford - Kamloops, BC

Fernie Ford Sales - Fernie, BC

Jacobson Ford - Salmon Arm & Revelstoke, BC

USA

Ken Grody Ford - Buena Park, CA

Adamson Ford - Birmingham AL

Bob Swope Ford - Elizabethtown, KY

Texas Motors Ford - Fort Worth, TX

Oasis Motor Company – Ford - Padre Island, TX

SEE OUR CLIENT TESTIMONIALS

http://www.youtube.com/odenzamarketing

